Kit | NB484E62B
Flexible Recording
The NVR offers a variety of configurable recording options and schedules
that saves disk space and active monitoring time. The NVR monitors
incoming video and can be programmed to record if motion is detected
or if an alarm is triggered. The NVR can also be programmed to record on
a schedule or at different intervals. The recording options and schedules
can be set for each individual camera or copied to all cameras.

Analytics+ functionality.
Kit | NB484E62B
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4MP Network
Security System
NB484E62B
• N42BJ62-B 4MP IR Eyeball Network Cameras,
Black Housing (x6)
• N41C2P2 8-channel 4K NVR, 2 TB (x1)
Camera
Accessories,
optional
DH-PFA130-E-B Junction Box, black (For use alone)
DH-PFA151-B Corner Mount, black
(For use with DH-PFB203W-B wall mount)
DH-PFA152-E-B Pole Mount, black
(For use with DH-PFB203W-B wall mount)
DH-PFB203W-B Wall Mount, black
(For use alone or with DH-PFA152-E-B )
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
Package Contents (individual devices ship with the following:)
Product Material
Network Cameras
Printed Manual